2022118 58 (B) XY VYRIx A7 </ (DY A — FR—ILKE)

1) _5_
pEl ={F
AR &
AN 2
g BF

NEX MX

hogE Bt
i S
BE F—
B H—
BY B

e BB

P/ CHRM—ILIL—L

VL)
TN 294D
Y AVAdiY;
11h7 51y

1) T

NI
nro 79%
b9 393
I0) 747

JSAIEV)IVS

RZES 43y

DTN DY

BixES
308737
308830
308254
307286
307929
308717
308698
308341
307407
308022
308783

AT
(RZNEES
S8 FF
ik EREBF
FKR SUF
BwAR IEF
B Bt
Wil #Hx
VR HF
PH g1k
2y YPF
BE KRF

Un 7
REIN
¥4 393
b9 373
EN 7Y D
JYSERZN
VPRI
v J)3
L VAURUN
A1
NEAEWAA
D9FIN NI

BIFES
308738
308831
307047
308261
307930
308755
308699
308342
307408
308023
308784



