2022年11月 5日(日)大宮ダンスフェスティバル(コンフォートホール大宮)

アマ/C級ボールルーム

リーダー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号	パートナー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号
阿部 幸作	アベ コウサク	308737	行木 尚美	ナメキ ナオミ	308738
大原 寞	オオハラ ヒロシ	308830	吉田 洋子	ヨシタ゛ ヨウコ	308831
大村 隆	オオムラ タカシ	308254	加藤 実智子	カトウ ミチコ	307047
荻野 髙重	オキ゛ノ タカシケ゛	307286	才本 ふじ子	サイモト フシ゛コ	308261
加賀美 利夫	カカ゛ミ トシオ	307929	鈴木 靖子	スス˙‡ セイコ	307930
加藤 哲也	カトウ テツヤ	308717	葛木 有紀	カツラキ゛ユキ	308755
斎藤 芳雄	サイトウ ヨシオ	308698	山川 典子	ヤマカワ ノリコ	308699
鹿野 憲一	シカノ ケンイチ	308341	小沢 政子	オサ゛ワ マサコ	308342
杉田 義一	スキ [*] タ ∃シカス [*]	307407	杉田 富士枝	スキ゛タ フシ゛ エ	307408
谷平 清	タニヒラ キヨシ	308022	宮﨑 ツヤ子	ミヤザ゛キ ツヤコ	308023
渡邉 寛治	<u> </u>	308783	渡邉 友子	ワタナベ トモコ	308784